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OVR NAME HOMETOWN DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE GENDER_RANK DIV_RANK BIB

1 SEAN KEIFNER Englewood, CO Male 20-29 01:25:14.28 06:31 1 1 170

2 CASEY MORRISON Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 01:27:34.69 06:42 2 2 85

3 DYLAN ATWATER Sylmar, CA Male 20-29 01:31:02.99 06:58 3 3 204

4 GEORGE GONZALES Gardena, CA Male 30-39 01:32:36.83 07:05 4 1 307

5 JESSE MEAUX Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 01:34:34.27 07:14 5 2 289

6 FELIPE MURILLO San Dimas, CA Male 15-19 01:36:52.83 07:24 6 1 231

7 DYLAN BOURNE Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 01:37:33.06 07:27 7 3 217

8 JEREMY YODER Valley Village, CA Male 40-49 01:39:25.20 07:36 8 1 122

9 BRIAN PFEFFER Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 01:40:49.11 07:42 9 2 335

10 LUKE RENAULD Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 01:42:49.04 07:51 10 4 160

11 MARTIN KRIEGER Bruchsal, Germany Male 30-39 01:44:58.92 08:01 11 4 70

12 TYLER WILSON Glendale, CA Male 30-39 01:45:04.61 08:02 12 5 223

13 MICAH GROVE Santa Maria, CA Male 50-59 01:45:10.05 08:02 13 1 268

14 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ Long Beach, CA Male 40-49 01:47:06.59 08:11 14 3 283

15 DANIELA VELAZCO Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 01:47:50.47 08:14 1 1 2391

16 CHRISTIAN RUHEN Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 01:47:52.16 08:15 15 5 2389

17 JEFF KRUCLI Placentia, CA Male 30-39 01:47:58.64 08:15 16 6 99

18 MARTIN RUSHWORTH Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 01:48:16.81 08:16 17 4 115

19 ERIC HAMMES Santa Ana, CA Male 50-59 01:48:16.99 08:16 18 2 301

20 CALEB ORTEGA Glendora, CA Male 20-29 01:48:22.24 08:17 19 6 2382

21 COLETTE VAN DYK Burbank, CA Female 40-49 01:48:52.76 08:19 2 1 320

22 COLLIN HU Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 01:49:08.29 08:20 20 5 103

23 DANE GERWIG Sherman Oaks, CA Male 30-39 01:49:32.58 08:22 21 7 2380

24 JUSTIN YOUNG Studio City, CA Male 40-49 01:49:59.71 08:24 22 6 133

25 NICHOLAS MARTINEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 01:50:02.04 08:24 23 7 80

26 FAITH DAWSON-MYERS Calabasas, CA Female 30-39 01:50:07.99 08:25 3 2 265

27 ERICA DIEMOZ Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 01:50:43.79 08:28 4 1 61

28 BRIAN ALFARO Chino Hills, CA Male 40-49 01:50:56.66 08:29 24 8 117

29 AARON OHLMANN Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 01:51:15.88 08:30 25 9 278

30 JORGE OCANA-MORENO Burbank, CA Male 30-39 01:51:29.18 08:31 26 8 87

31 EMELIA HO Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 01:51:40.12 08:32 5 2 143

32 ROBERT DELESK Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 01:51:58.62 08:33 27 10 2358

33 ALEC NIEDERMAIER Minneapolis, MN Male 30-39 01:52:21.56 08:35 28 9 68

34 TUCKER BILOTTA Bakersfield, CA Male 15-19 01:52:46.43 08:37 29 2 347
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35 WILL SLOCOMBE Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 01:53:03.17 08:38 30 11 312

36 RUBEN DIAZ Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 01:53:14.81 08:39 31 10 90

37 BAYLA BRENINGSTALL Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 01:53:54.92 08:42 6 3 285

38 ALBA NAVARRO San Gabriel, CA Female 50-59 01:53:58.67 08:43 7 1 317

39 DANIEL BRODO Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 01:54:13.09 08:44 32 3 116

40 RENEE MORONEZ AzusaAzusa, CA Female 40-49 01:54:43.52 08:46 8 2 74

41 CRAIG DEWEY Santa Monica, CA Male 40-49 01:55:00.77 08:47 33 12 138

42 MICAH MOTA Upland, CA Male 15-19 01:55:53.41 08:51 34 3 75

43 KIT SCHNEIDER Glendale, CA Female 30-39 01:56:09.81 08:53 9 3 313

44 DARREN FISHELL Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 01:56:10.64 08:53 35 11 242

45 KATY DUNCAN La Crescenta, CA Female 30-39 01:56:59.20 08:56 10 4 58

46 GIOVANNI LA SCALA Glendale, CA Male 50-59 01:58:21.63 09:03 36 4 184

47 HAKU NAVARRO El Monte, CA Male 30-39 01:58:32.06 09:03 37 12 257

48 KATHERINE ESKIDJIAN North Hollywood, CA Female 40-49 01:58:34.99 09:04 11 3 9

49 CARLOS PARACHE Long Beach, CA Male 30-39 01:58:40.12 09:04 38 13 2351

50 DOMINIC BERBEO Glendale, CA Male 50-59 01:59:23.83 09:07 39 5 60

51 CARLOS LUNA Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 01:59:56.16 09:10 40 14 311

52 STEVEN MONTOYA Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:00:13.97 09:11 41 15 251

53 CLAYTON SWEETING Glendale, CA Male 30-39 02:01:07.01 09:15 42 16 215

54 SELA FOSTER Arvada, CO Female 30-39 02:01:20.47 09:16 12 5 72

55 ADAM FLORES Harbor City, CA Male 30-39 02:01:31.21 09:17 43 17 272

56 ANITA MARTINEZ Glendale, CA Female 40-49 02:02:07.22 09:20 13 4 8

57 GABE JONES Tujungaga, CA Male 50-59 02:02:23.81 09:21 44 6 119

58 KATHERINE FITZ GIBBONS Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:02:47.68 09:23 14 4 169

59 SEAN SHUAI Arcadia, CA Male 30-39 02:03:28.14 09:26 45 18 164

60 BRETT TAYLOR Pasadena, CA Male 40-49 02:03:35.79 09:27 46 13 2414

61 DAMON DE LA CRUZ Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:03:37.91 09:27 47 7 125

62 SANTIAGO SANCHEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 15-19 02:04:00.15 09:28 48 4 33

63 ARTHUR JUAREZ Bellflower, CA Male 30-39 02:04:20.52 09:30 49 19 319

64 CHRISTOPHER LOPEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:04:50.51 09:32 50 20 2390

65 JOE KADY Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:04:52.70 09:32 51 7 2355

66 ERIKA MONTENEGRO Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:04:53.04 09:32 15 5 136

67 JANA LOPEZ Sierra Madre, CA Female 40-49 02:04:58.89 09:33 16 6 2373

68 JORDAN WILSON NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA Male 30-39 02:05:46.52 09:37 52 21 329

69 ISAIAH BONNET ANDERSON Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:05:59.14 09:38 53 8 89

70 ULYSSES NAVARRO Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:06:01.46 09:38 54 9 3

71 HOZUMI HEWITT Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:06:22.78 09:39 17 7 2367

72 DANIEL KALAJ Parker, CO Male 30-39 02:06:33.79 09:40 55 22 69

73 ESTEFANIA HUERTA Long Beach, CA Female 20-29 02:07:03.30 09:42 18 5 300

74 BRYAN CAMPOS Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:07:17.47 09:44 56 14 302

75 MAGGIE BEARD Van Nuys, CA Female 20-29 02:07:18.38 09:44 19 6 97
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76 CRISTINA BRISKIE-WOOD Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:07:35.78 09:45 20 8 59

77 JOHN SOUTHERN Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:07:40.32 09:45 57 8 142

78 CHRISTOFER MARINO Logan, UT Male 20-29 02:08:01.13 09:47 58 10 2369

79 JONATHAN FORGANG Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:08:20.52 09:48 59 15 260

80 MORTEN IVERSEN Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:08:29.38 09:49 60 23 2384

81 LUKE PHILLIPS Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:08:59.32 09:51 61 24 177

82 CHRIS LAKER Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:09:09.20 09:52 62 9 238

83 JACK WILSON Long Beach, CA Male 30-39 02:09:25.14 09:53 63 25 277

84 OSIRIS ZAMORA Whittier, CA Male 20-29 02:09:44.05 09:55 64 11 284

85 CLAIRE GOTFREDSON Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:10:06.95 09:56 21 7 239

86 LÁZARO LÓPEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:10:57.10 10:00 65 16 2376

87 BRYSON GAUFF -, US Male 30-39 02:11:38.30 10:03 66 26 2357

88 GABRIELA MUÑOZ Los Angeles, CA Female 50-59 02:11:49.01 10:04 22 2 308

89 KYONG KO Chaparral, NM Male 50-59 02:11:51.37 10:04 67 10 137

90 ALAIN IRANKUNDA Brooklyn, NY Male 30-39 02:11:56.79 10:05 68 27 216

91 JAMES KELLY Los Angeles, CA Male 15-19 02:12:04.97 10:05 69 5 43

92 KIMBERLY ARANDA Fullerton, CA Female 20-29 02:12:09.50 10:06 23 8 264

93 ADAM BUARENOS Glendale, CA Male 30-39 02:12:37.55 10:08 70 28 92

94 KEVIN WILSON Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:13:18.85 10:11 71 17 51

95 VICTOR MEZA-ALCANTARA Montebello, CA Male 20-29 02:13:47.26 10:13 72 12 197

96 TIMOTHY MUNIER Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:14:07.13 10:15 73 29 132

97 JOSU BAQUE Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:14:07.81 10:15 74 11 73

98 FIONA HANLY Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 02:14:19.29 10:16 24 6 183

99 BRIAN MOREY Whittier, CA Male 30-39 02:14:19.56 10:16 75 30 221

100 ALEX MAIDA Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:14:21.63 10:16 76 31 275

101 MEGAN QUINN Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:14:31.10 10:17 25 9 258

102 DAVID JACOBO Sylmar, CA Male 20-29 02:14:35.38 10:17 77 13 67

103 ROBERTO CASTELLANOS Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:14:39.83 10:17 78 12 2377

104 BEN SERVETAH Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:14:48.13 10:18 79 14 2363

105 ALEX CABRERA Pico Rivera, CA Male 30-39 02:14:48.37 10:18 80 32 172

106 MATTHEW SABO Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:15:03.04 10:19 81 33 129

107 THOMAS BENJAMIN Sherman Oaks, CA Male 40-49 02:15:04.99 10:19 82 18 66

108 RAUL MURILLO Tujunga, CA Male 20-29 02:15:06.09 10:19 83 15 211

109 ANTON TALARICO Moorpark, CA Male 40-49 02:15:39.51 10:22 84 19 2360

110 CARTER BRANCH Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:15:39.65 10:22 85 34 207

111 MICHAEL GATHRIGHT Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:15:46.67 10:22 86 20 84

112 ARMADO LECHUGA Covina, CA Male 20-29 02:16:04.72 10:24 87 16 212

113 BIJAN BAHMANI Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:16:07.38 10:24 88 21 50

114 BENJAMIN PALOMARES Los Angeles, CA Male 60-69 02:16:40.32 10:26 89 1 269

115 BRYAN MONDRAGON -, US Male 30-39 02:16:55.12 10:28 90 35 279

116 EDGAR MARTINEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:16:55.70 10:28 91 36 2404
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117 JAMES HERNANDEZ Fullerton, CA Male 30-39 02:17:24.60 10:30 92 37 88

118 ANIL MALLYA Seal Beach, CA Male 30-39 02:17:33.48 10:31 93 38 288

119 CHRISTIAN ESTRADA Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:18:26.33 10:35 94 17 321

120 NIKKI CHAPMAN Altadena, CA Female 40-49 02:18:34.14 10:35 26 9 350

121 CHARLES CHANG Glendale, CA Male 30-39 02:18:37.96 10:35 95 39 149

122 CEREN PAYDAS Portland, ME Female 30-39 02:18:53.43 10:37 27 7 253

123 SCOTT TINGLEY RYAN Burbank, CA Male 30-39 02:19:01.89 10:37 96 40 338

124 SANDRA VIVEROS Moreno Valley, CA Female 40-49 02:19:08.23 10:38 28 10 2395

125 ALBERT CARO Pasadena, CA Male 40-49 02:19:09.71 10:38 97 22 52

126 ALEX BARRERA Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:19:10.15 10:38 98 18 152

127 ISAAC OBWALD Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:19:13.66 10:38 99 19 124

128 ANDREW ORTEGA Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:19:37.24 10:40 100 41 2398

129 ERICK CABRERA Pico Rivera, CA Male 30-39 02:19:43.89 10:41 101 42 173

130 GIULIA VOLINI Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 02:20:08.49 10:42 29 8 11

131 ADAM MEILECH Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:20:39.57 10:45 102 20 2379

132 IYANA BANKS Columbus, OH Female 20-29 02:20:39.74 10:45 30 10 314

133 CHRISTINE HALL North Hollywood, CA Female 40-49 02:21:00.73 10:46 31 11 140

134 JULIA FORGIE Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:21:10.17 10:47 32 12 2400

135 GILA GRAD Riverside, CA Female 20-29 02:21:19.25 10:48 33 11 339

136 ANNOYMOUS MALE Bellevue, WA Male 30-39 02:21:23.24 10:48 103 43 2399

137 MARITZA ZAPIEN Montebello, CA Female 40-49 02:21:29.72 10:49 34 13 166

138 CYNTHIA AVILA Claremont, CA Female 40-49 02:21:29.75 10:49 35 14 123

139 OLIVER GLIESE West Hollywood, CA Male 30-39 02:21:48.23 10:50 104 44 178

140 ERIC MENDOZA Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:21:59.44 10:51 105 45 144

141 SERGIO GUTIERREZ Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:22:00.18 10:51 106 13 323

142 NOEL MARTINEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 15-19 02:22:05.90 10:51 107 6 37

143 VIENNA BENAVIDES Pasadena, CA Female 20-29 02:22:17.58 10:52 36 12 240

144 JOE DAY Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:23:08.43 10:56 108 14 114

145 OSVALDO PAREDES Long Beach, CA Male 30-39 02:23:31.56 10:58 109 46 334

146 PIETRO LORINO Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:23:36.45 10:58 110 15 110

147 MICHAEL TNASUTTIMONKOL Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:24:17.46 11:01 111 23 153

148 KELLEIGH WATERS Encino, CA Female 30-39 02:24:26.66 11:02 37 9 157

149 ALBERT LOPEZ Pacoima, CA Male 30-39 02:24:55.86 11:04 112 47 127

150 ANTHONY MONTEJO Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:25:03.95 11:05 113 48 159

151 GEORGE WIRIADINATA San Gabriel, CA Male 30-39 02:25:09.98 11:05 114 49 304

152 JUSTIN LEVINE Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:25:11.77 11:06 115 21 330

153 DOUG CRUZ Mission Hills, CA Male 30-39 02:25:38.84 11:08 116 50 322

154 MATTHEW MULLER Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:26:20.37 11:11 117 24 128

155 JACK O’CONNOR Van Nuys, CA Male 20-29 02:26:24.83 11:11 118 22 2406

156 SAL MEDINA Claremont, CA Male 50-59 02:26:28.17 11:11 119 16 222

157 KYUUN LEE Porter Ranch, CA Male 30-39 02:26:44.77 11:13 120 51 227
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158 FABIANA CHOI La Canada Flintridge, CA Female 40-49 02:26:50.63 11:13 38 15 228

159 DWIGHT DES LAURIERS Los Angeles, CA Male 60-69 02:26:51.00 11:13 121 2 294

160 JULIANNE ROONEY Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 02:26:55.67 11:13 39 10 131

161 NITIKA YURK San Mateo, CA Female 20-29 02:26:56.67 11:14 40 13 130

162 PAULA CAMPOS Sylmar, CA Female 20-29 02:26:58.87 11:14 41 14 47

163 GEOVANNIE ARRIAGA Bell Gardens, CA Male 20-29 02:27:00.38 11:14 122 23 202

164 OMAR GARCIA San Fernando, CA Male 20-29 02:27:19.17 11:15 123 24 2374

165 MARIA SCHRIBER Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:27:19.55 11:15 42 16 348

166 DAVID TO GUIZAR Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:27:20.64 11:15 124 25 77

167 CAROLINA MEDINA Whittier, CA Female 30-39 02:27:22.75 11:16 43 11 2378

168 MICHAEL PUGRAD Fullerton, CA Male 30-39 02:27:23.61 11:16 125 52 346

169 FRANCISCO DE LA CRUZ Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:27:35.43 11:17 126 26 2394

170 JUAN DE LA CRUZ Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:27:37.83 11:17 127 27 2396

171 CESAR AGUILAR Montebello, CA Male 40-49 02:27:39.95 11:17 128 25 167

172 MADELINE CAMPBELL Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:27:43.31 11:17 44 15 151

173 CONNIE NO Sierra Madre, CA Female 40-49 02:27:45.37 11:17 45 17 229

174 ALAN HERNANDEZ Hacienda Heights, CA Male 30-39 02:27:46.71 11:17 129 53 18

175 SHELLY GRASSO Wauwatosa, WI Female 30-39 02:27:59.74 11:18 46 12 2392

176 ALFREDO DE LA CRUZ Glendale, CA Male 50-59 02:28:00.06 11:18 130 17 182

177 CARLOS ALANIZ Canyon Country, CA Male 30-39 02:28:06.80 11:19 131 54 12

178 RONALD BINION Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:28:09.06 11:19 132 18 299

179 AMARI CLAY Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:28:19.65 11:20 133 28 79

180 YVONNE SANDOVAL Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:28:23.41 11:20 47 18 165

181 JUAN PEREZ Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:28:28.66 11:21 134 26 332

182 ROSA RAMIREZ Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:28:56.56 11:23 48 19 2356

183 JOE PARMER Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:29:22.40 11:25 135 55 105

184 MARGY LEVINSON Brooklyn, NY Female 30-39 02:29:27.24 11:25 49 13 2359

185 MARCUS ROLDAN Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:29:45.51 11:26 136 29 343

186 MEREDITH JAYME Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 02:29:52.48 11:27 50 14 53

187 KANESHA ROBINSON Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 02:29:54.31 11:27 51 15 121

188 GERRY ONG Monterey Park, CA Male 50-59 02:30:09.76 11:28 137 19 65

189 FUMIE YAMAMOTO Orange, CA Female 40-49 02:30:14.01 11:29 52 20 219

190 KONSTANTINA IOANNIDOU Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:30:25.83 11:30 53 21 46

191 OMAR MARMOLEJO Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:30:29.04 11:30 138 30 196

192 JOSHUA MAGANA Riverside, CA Male 20-29 02:30:49.63 11:31 139 31 2370

193 ASHLY GARCIA Panorama City, CA Female 20-29 02:30:53.51 11:32 54 16 13

194 PALOMA CAMACHO Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:30:58.52 11:32 55 17 120

195 JAMES PAICK Glendale, CA Male 40-49 02:31:12.20 11:33 140 27 206

196 FABIOLA PEREZ Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:31:16.55 11:33 56 18 290

197 ALEXANDER ROJAS Garden Grove, CA Male 20-29 02:31:22.85 11:34 141 32 286

198 NICOLAS CONRAD San Gabriel, CA Male 30-39 02:31:27.48 11:34 142 56 291
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199 EMILY HUUS Lakeville, MN Female 30-39 02:31:34.75 11:35 57 16 225

200 MIGUEL MIRANDA Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:31:46.57 11:36 143 57 333

201 NICHOLAS SEMPERTEGUI Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:31:58.95 11:37 144 58 179

202 JUMAA ALREMEITHI Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:32:17.97 11:38 145 59 190

203 ARMANDO ZACARIAS Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:32:31.63 11:39 146 60 62

204 ZOILA REGALADO Sun Valley, CA Female 60-69 02:32:51.64 11:41 58 1 94

205 WENDY BUTTS Culver City, CA Female 50-59 02:32:53.60 11:41 59 3 82

206 STEPHANIE KOVEN Santa Monica, CA Female 50-59 02:32:55.49 11:41 60 4 199

207 SYLVANA MAGAÑA Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:33:08.08 11:42 61 22 2386

208 ESMERALDA RAMIREZ Anaheim, CA Female 30-39 02:33:38.45 11:44 62 17 282

209 ISAIAH ALVARADO Northridge, CA Male 10-14 02:33:38.67 11:44 147 1 14

210 KELLY LANDAVERDE Pacoima, CA Female 30-39 02:33:49.44 11:45 63 18 96

211 JEMUEL BATINGAL Oxnard, CA Male 50-59 02:33:53.92 11:45 148 20 274

212 SARA COUCH Mount Pleasant, SC Female 30-39 02:34:42.64 11:49 64 19 2388

213 VANESSA AZPEITIA Montrose, CA Female 20-29 02:34:48.54 11:50 65 19 214

214 ALBERT JUNG Chatsworth, CA Male 30-39 02:34:51.21 11:50 149 61 205

215 BERLYN BENAVIDES Irvine, CA Female 20-29 02:34:53.28 11:50 66 20 241

216 DIEGO MENDOZA Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:35:04.84 11:51 150 33 305

217 GARETH EDWARDS Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:35:06.98 11:51 151 21 2385

218 MARIO BUSTILLO Alhambra, CA Male 20-29 02:35:17.81 11:52 152 34 2408

219 ERIC IBARRA San Fernando, CA Male 20-29 02:35:23.16 11:52 153 35 17

220 ABRAHAM TAGVORYAN Burbank, CA Male 20-29 02:35:31.05 11:53 154 36 2354

221 BYRON ROLDAN Los Angeles, CA Male 10-14 02:35:43.01 11:54 155 2 24

222 BRIAN ALONSO Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:35:55.46 11:55 156 37 39

223 SARA JANG La Mirada, CA Female 20-29 02:35:57.34 11:55 67 21 2372

224 MARISSA HARO Long Beach, CA Female 30-39 02:36:04.00 11:55 68 20 341

225 VICTOR MEJIA Culver City, CA Male 30-39 02:36:19.20 11:56 157 62 344

226 ALEXANDER CANO-CAMPOS South Gate, CA Male 20-29 02:37:01.20 12:00 158 38 10

227 JOSE ALBERTO ARRIAGA Bell Gardens, CA Male 50-59 02:37:22.73 12:01 159 22 203

228 GRACE SCHNAPF Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:37:23.84 12:01 69 22 189

229 CAROLYN RICHARDS Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:37:24.53 12:01 70 23 220

230 VIANET SANCHEZ La Mirada, CA Female 30-39 02:37:45.70 12:03 71 21 102

231 JACKIE NASSER Buena Park, CA Female 30-39 02:37:46.15 12:03 72 22 108

232 FERNANDO NAVARRETE -, US Male 30-39 02:37:47.57 12:03 160 63 245

233 VIRGINIA MARTINEZ Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:38:09.95 12:05 73 23 259

234 MICHAEL BATISTICK Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:38:17.14 12:05 161 23 42

235 NATHAN YOON Artesia, CA Male 30-39 02:38:21.84 12:06 162 64 309

236 ANGELICA VEYRA Artesia, CA Female 20-29 02:38:22.04 12:06 74 24 297

237 LILIAN MARTINEZ Sherman Oaks, CA Female 20-29 02:38:25.19 12:06 75 25 135

238 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:38:43.06 12:07 163 39 56

239 CHRISTINA LOPEZ Perris, CA Female 30-39 02:38:59.79 12:09 76 23 234
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240 STU LIVINGSTON Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:39:11.08 12:10 164 28 324

241 SUSAN PINERES Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 02:39:22.76 12:10 77 24 342

242 ARISTA HENNESSEY Studio City, CA Female 30-39 02:40:04.85 12:14 78 25 64

243 NAOMI GIDDINGS Culver City, CA Female 30-39 02:40:49.26 12:17 79 26 200

244 ALEXANDRA JONES Tustin, CA Female 20-29 02:40:56.01 12:18 80 26 267

245 ABBY GULBRANSON Newbury Park, CA Female 20-29 02:40:58.46 12:18 81 27 111

246 JOSE J LOPEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:41:09.91 12:19 165 65 2383

247 STEPHEN JOYCE Los Angeles, CA Male 60-69 02:41:38.41 12:21 166 3 25

248 BRANDON GARCIA Fontana, CA Male 20-29 02:41:39.38 12:21 167 40 2375

249 ALEXIS LEE Glendale, CA Female 40-49 02:41:52.95 12:22 82 24 209

250 MARIO CHONG LOO El Monte, CA Male 20-29 02:41:53.40 12:22 168 41 310

251 KEVIN BURNS Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:42:04.97 12:23 169 24 244

252 MARIA DE JESUS GARCIA Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:42:22.59 12:24 83 25 2401

253 JOELLE GONZALEZ Rowland Heights, CA Female 50-59 02:42:42.42 12:26 84 5 162

254 CONNIE LEE La Crescenta, CA Female 40-49 02:43:09.75 12:28 85 26 208

255 JESUS LEIVA North Hollywood, CA Male 20-29 02:43:13.92 12:28 170 42 98

256 HARUKI KUNISHIGE Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 02:43:37.95 12:30 86 27 2393

257 ISRAEL AGUILERA Perris, CA Male 20-29 02:43:59.38 12:32 171 43 252

258 ALONSO CHAVARRIA Tarzana, CA Male 30-39 02:44:35.33 12:34 172 66 134

259 ALLIE ALCANTAR San Dimas, CA Female 50-59 02:44:44.92 12:35 87 6 328

260 LARRY GONZALEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 15-19 02:45:43.20 12:40 173 7 2352

261 KEVIN RAMIREZ Sherman Oaks, CA Male 40-49 02:45:45.62 12:40 174 29 246

262 NATALIE PETROSSIAN Van Nuys, CA Female 50-59 02:45:56.83 12:41 88 7 150

263 AMY PELCH Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:46:58.95 12:45 89 28 49

264 CHRISTOPHER RUIZ Monrovia, CA Male 30-39 02:47:11.44 12:46 175 67 192

265 KATE PETERS Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 02:47:39.22 12:48 90 28 349

266 RHONDA GIL Gardena, CA Female 50-59 02:47:43.18 12:49 91 8 194

267 NEIDA MALDONADO Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:47:58.51 12:50 92 29 100

268 LUCIA CLIFFORD Glendale, CA Female 40-49 02:48:19.35 12:51 93 27 45

269 EDWIN DIAZ Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:48:22.24 12:52 176 44 273

270 ERNESTO CORONA Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:49:07.85 12:55 177 68 230

271 JAMAL JACKSON Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:49:08.70 12:55 178 45 2397

272 JAVIER GARCIA North Hills, CA Male 15-19 02:49:40.21 12:58 179 8 249

273 BRETT VAN ORT Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 02:50:07.36 13:00 180 25 263

274 JEAN MAXWELL Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 02:50:17.36 13:00 94 28 298

275 LINA CORREA Glendale, CA Female 20-29 02:50:28.05 13:01 95 30 185

276 ANNIKA DAWSON North Hollywood, CA Female 30-39 02:50:41.97 13:02 96 29 191

277 DENISE BUENO Rancho Cucamonga, CA Female 30-39 02:51:09.59 13:04 97 30 2364

278 LISSET MARTINEZ Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:51:14.23 13:05 98 31 2387

279 KYLA FALLIN Glendale, CA Female 30-39 02:51:59.27 13:08 99 31 345

280 ALICIA MURILLO Covina, CA Female 50-59 02:52:05.07 13:09 100 9 210
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281 FATIMA CALLES Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 02:52:22.70 13:10 101 32 276

282 MOLLY DICKLER Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 02:52:35.70 13:11 102 32 93

283 MIRANDA KOK Pasadena, CA Female 40-49 02:52:35.79 13:11 103 29 175

284 PAULINA CHAIDEZ Pomona, CA Female 15-19 02:52:49.02 13:12 104 1 318

285 FAUSTINO VARGAS Pico Rivera, CA Male 30-39 02:52:58.39 13:13 181 69 2371

286 MAX RAJ Rancho Cucamonga, CA Male 20-29 02:53:14.86 13:14 182 46 2365

287 AMADO AQUINO Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 02:53:31.27 13:15 183 70 2413

288 ALEJANDRA SANCHEZ Huntington Park, CA Female 30-39 02:53:32.61 13:15 105 33 2405

289 ERIC LEVAI Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:54:07.34 13:18 184 30 118

290 CARLY OOST Montrose, CA Female 20-29 02:54:20.98 13:19 106 33 16

291 JANET TOXQUI El Monte, CA Female 30-39 02:55:43.06 13:25 107 34 266

292 MATT CIACCIA Palmdale, CA Male 20-29 02:56:04.07 13:27 185 47 6

293 HANNA ZIBLUK Long Beach, CA Female 30-39 02:56:16.28 13:28 108 35 316

294 EMMANUEL FLORES Bakersfield, CA Male 20-29 02:56:55.16 13:31 186 48 2366

295 MEGAN LLOYD Glendale, CA Female 30-39 02:57:16.38 13:32 109 36 303

296 CHRYSTAL BEGAY Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 02:57:17.39 13:33 110 37 327

297 MYRON ANDERSON North Hollywood, CA Male 70+ 02:58:27.14 13:38 187 1 63

298 CHRIS VILLAVERDE Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 02:58:43.68 13:39 188 49 31

299 JONAH MAX Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 02:59:49.65 13:44 189 31 201

300 NATHAN HERRERA El Monte, CA Male 20-29 02:59:56.38 13:45 190 50 154

301 AARON HUUS Lakeville, MN Male 30-39 03:00:51.93 13:49 191 71 224

302 TODD PARRILL Glendale lendale, CA Male 60-69 03:01:25.40 13:51 192 4 336

303 PATRICIA OCONNELL Los Angeles, CA Female 60-69 03:02:09.31 13:55 111 2 2361

304 OLGA PEREZ Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 03:03:34.45 14:01 112 30 55

305 SAMUEL GUZMAN Pasadena, CA Male 30-39 03:03:41.32 14:02 193 72 71

306 BRENNA SHAW Simi Valley, CA Female 40-49 03:03:44.79 14:02 113 31 41

307 CHRISTINE OH Glendale, CA Female 30-39 03:03:47.39 14:02 114 38 226

308 CHARLES CISNEROS Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 03:04:08.37 14:04 194 26 292

309 KATRINA ISIP Sylmar, CA Female 30-39 03:04:34.52 14:06 115 39 218

310 REBECCA RONQUILLO Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 03:04:35.38 14:06 116 32 15

311 GILBERTO SANCHEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 03:04:38.71 14:06 195 27 2

312 JESSICA NIÑO San AntonioSan Antonio, TX Female 20-29 03:05:20.99 14:09 117 34 233

313 DEZMARIE PRIETO BRISENO Perris, CA Female 20-29 03:05:25.07 14:10 118 35 232

314 VICTOR BRISENO Ontario, CA Male 20-29 03:05:25.09 14:10 196 51 236

315 KARAH GEBHARD Marina Del Rey, CA Female 20-29 03:06:05.63 14:13 119 36 113

316 TIFFANY BARBER Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 03:06:16.99 14:14 120 33 326

317 ANGEL TOVAR Los Angeles, CA Male 15-19 03:06:21.10 14:14 197 9 106

318 GABY LEON Los Angeles, CA Female 15-19 03:06:23.18 14:14 121 2 95

319 TANIA M SEGURA Los Angeles, CA Female 50-59 03:07:31.45 14:19 122 10 44

320 JAVI MURILLO Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 03:09:18.11 14:28 198 73 293

321 KAITLYN HUSAR Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 03:09:25.79 14:28 123 40 243
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322 VINCENT ALMAZAR Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 03:09:34.53 14:29 199 74 2381

323 GUILLERMO MONTOYA Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 03:09:36.20 14:29 200 32 250

324 SAFFET USLU Covina, CA Male 60-69 03:09:59.09 14:31 201 5 296

325 ANA USLU Covina, CA Female 60-69 03:10:02.33 14:31 124 3 295

326 OWEN MEDRANO-FLORES Los Angeles, CA Male 15-19 03:13:17.00 14:46 202 10 38

327 DOMINIQUE TAUZIN Los Angeles, CA Female 50-59 03:16:52.36 15:02 125 11 86

328 DAVID SAN Rosemead, CA Male 20-29 03:17:25.31 15:05 203 52 126

329 SHIRLEY RIVERA Alhambra, CA Female 30-39 03:18:14.62 15:09 126 41 254

330 SANTOS GONZALEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 03:19:27.43 15:14 204 33 2353

331 CARLOS HERNANDEZ Riverside, CA Male 30-39 03:19:43.21 15:15 205 75 198

332 SULEYMAN BABAOGLU Rosemead, CA Male 60-69 03:20:28.36 15:19 206 6 48

333 JENNIFER DASILVA Mission Hills, CA Female 50-59 03:20:34.19 15:19 127 12 188

334 VALERIE ROSS Santa Monica, CA Female 50-59 03:20:34.55 15:19 128 13 141

335 JERRY BRISENO Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 03:20:49.46 15:20 207 53 235

336 ANDREW ELIAS Moreno Valley, CA Male 20-29 03:20:50.43 15:20 208 54 237

337 IKER SANCHEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 10-14 03:21:59.56 15:26 209 3 32

338 EDDIE SOTELO Riverside, CA Male 30-39 03:22:05.70 15:26 210 76 248

339 KIMBERLY GARCIA North Hills, CA Female 20-29 03:22:05.83 15:26 129 37 247

340 MICHAEL VAZQUEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 20-29 03:22:23.74 15:28 211 55 271

341 RAQUEL JIMENEZ Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 03:22:23.77 15:28 130 38 270

342 AGUSTIN GARCIA Montebello, CA Male 20-29 03:22:34.04 15:28 212 56 281

343 DIANA ALONZO Montebello, CA Female 20-29 03:22:36.15 15:28 131 39 280

344 ANGELICA MARTINEZ Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 03:22:37.65 15:29 132 42 20

345 KENNETH HUERTAS Glendale, CA Male 20-29 03:22:48.01 15:29 213 57 187

346 JOSE MARMOLEJO Santa Clara, CA Male 30-39 03:23:38.49 15:33 214 77 195

347 KYLER YANAMOTO Burbank, CA Male 30-39 03:25:54.62 15:44 215 78 109

348 MARK RODRIGUEZ Arleta, CA Male 20-29 03:25:55.53 15:44 216 58 104

349 SERGIO MONTERO -, US Male 30-39 03:26:05.02 15:44 217 79 161

350 LIBIER RAMIREZ Sylmar, CA Female 40-49 03:26:19.29 15:46 133 34 91

351 NICK MCNAUGHTON Los Angeles, CA Male 70+ 03:28:30.27 15:56 218 2 2402

352 TALENA WILLIAMSON Newbury Park, CA Female 30-39 03:31:02.88 16:07 134 43 315

353 KRISIANNA BOCK Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 03:31:05.63 16:07 135 35 325

354 LILLY YEATMAN Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 03:32:32.75 16:14 136 36 147

355 MIRANDA BANKS Los Angeles, CA Female 50-59 03:32:36.21 16:14 137 14 145

356 LAUREN SULLIVAN Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 03:32:38.87 16:14 138 37 146

357 MOISES MENDEZ Los Angeles, CA Male 10-14 03:33:19.69 16:18 219 4 22

358 LISA SAUM-MANNING Woodland Hills, CA Female 50-59 03:33:43.42 16:19 139 15 40

359 LESLIE PAYNE Woodland Hills, CA Female 50-59 03:33:44.71 16:20 140 16 19

360 THERESE OFFER Los Angeles, CA Female 50-59 03:34:19.73 16:22 141 17 262

361 MONICA MENEZ Glendale, CA Female 40-49 03:34:20.54 16:22 142 38 261

362 DAVID GUIZAR Los Angeles, CA Male 50-59 03:36:33.17 16:32 220 28 76
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363 JOSE JURADO Los Angeles, CA Male 15-19 03:38:11.28 16:40 221 11 2423

364 ESTELA GONZALEZ Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 03:38:51.49 16:43 143 44 57

365 CYNTHIA ZUNIGA Canyon Country, CA Female 30-39 03:38:54.59 16:43 144 45 168

366 ESMERALDA SAAVEDRA Los Angeles, CA Female 15-19 03:39:23.86 16:45 145 3 36

367 DIEGO VASQUEZ Los Angeles, CA Female 15-19 03:39:25.23 16:45 146 4 35

368 JOSE MATA Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 03:40:14.27 16:49 222 34 176

369 IRIS LIU Arcadia, CA Female 30-39 03:42:43.97 17:01 147 46 180

370 LIZA LAMBERT Rolling hills estates, CA Female 40-49 03:43:58.25 17:06 148 39 255

371 LUIS MORALES Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 03:44:00.01 17:06 223 80 78

372 BRANDON VALDEZ Glendale, CA Male 20-29 03:44:24.33 17:08 224 59 107

373 GWENDALYN DIAZ Van Nuys, CA Female 20-29 03:45:58.93 17:16 149 40 7

374 JAVIER TORRES Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 03:50:03.92 17:34 225 35 148

375 MIGUEL ROMERO Los Angeles, CA Male 30-39 03:53:07.30 17:48 226 81 155

376 BRIAN URIAS Los Angeles, CA Male 40-49 03:57:24.42 18:08 227 36 306

377 LIZETTE GARCIA Azusa, CA Female 40-49 03:58:39.48 18:14 150 40 83

378 ANGELI GALINDO Los Angeles, CA Female 15-19 04:04:50.18 18:42 151 5 30

379 JOCELYN MORALES Los Angeles, CA Female 15-19 04:04:51.18 18:42 152 6 28

380 URSULA TELLEZ Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 04:06:47.00 18:51 153 47 54

381 MONICA TALAMANTES Los Angeles, CA Female 30-39 04:07:27.24 18:54 154 48 163

382 NATALIE MATA Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 04:11:39.67 19:13 155 41 174

383 MARIA MENDEZ Los Angeles, CA Female 10-14 04:13:41.98 19:23 156 1 23

384 EDWIN ARIAS Los Angeles, CA Male 10-14 04:23:46.22 20:09 228 5 21

385 MARIA MARTINEZ- AMBROSIO Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 04:24:21.92 20:11 157 41 26

386 SERGIO GONZALEZ Montebello, CA Male 40-49 04:45:05.38 21:46 229 37 158

387 DAVID GUZMAN El Monte, CA Male 40-49 04:45:06.42 21:46 230 38 156

388 ROSA ROSENBERG Los Angeles, CA Female 70+ 04:46:09.60 21:51 158 1 193

389 MELINDA HATCHER Los Angeles, CA Female 40-49 04:46:53.54 21:55 159 42 4

390 JUAN FERNANDEZ Hawthorne, CA Male 30-39 04:48:56.28 22:04 231 82 2407

391 ESMERALDA RODRIGUEZ Los Angeles, CA Female 20-29 05:25:23.18 24:51 160 42 27

392 SHAYLA CARILLO Los Angeles, CA Female 10-14 05:25:24.35 24:51 161 2 34

393 RACHAEL HERNANDEZ Los Angeles, CA Female 10-14 05:25:26.85 24:51 162 3 29
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